PQC-STATCON
PPHVC-Power Quality Solutions
Instantaneous and stepless power quality
compensation for dynamic reactive power
and unbalanced loads
© ABB Group
March 7, 2017 | Slide 2
Contents

Three Phase Compensator
Reactive power compensation – PF
improvement
Main/Auxiliary PF setting (supports
Utility/Generator sources)
Unbalance compensation – Reduction of
negative sequence components
Priority configuration – Reactive
power/Unbalance compensation
Product portfolio
© ABB Group
March 7, 2017 | Slide 31
PQC-STATCON
Product portfolio
S. No Type No. Application Voltage kVAr Amp (Ir)
1 PQCS-50-V240 1-Ph 240 50 210
2 PQCS-100-V240 1-Ph 240 100 420
3 PQCS-100-V415 1-Ph 415 100 240
4 PQCS-150-V415 1-Ph 415 150 360
5 PQCS-250-V415 1-Ph 415 250 600
S. No Type No. Application Voltage kVAr Amp (Ir)
1 PQCT-100-V415 3-Ph 415 100 140
2 PQCT-150-V415 3-Ph 415 150 210
3 PQCT-250-V415 3-Ph 415 250 350
4 PQCT-300-V415 3-Ph 415 300 420
PQCS
PQCT
PQCT-Light
(PQCL)
For MV applications:
PQC-STATCON supports operation through step-down transformer
S. No Type No. Application Voltage kVAr Amp (Ir)
1 PQCL-70-V415 3-Ph 415 70 100
To quickly calculate the size of a PQC-STATCON based
reactive power compensation system,
Calculate the required capacity for dynamic compensation
through PQC STATCON, which is half of the total dynamic